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Catalogue of Texts

Anonymous George Ridler’s Oven 1890 DL Verse

AR A Glossary ' of Provincial Words used in 1851 Varia BREIETT
Gloucestershire

AR Legends, Tales and Songs in the Dialect of the 1877 DL Verse &
Peasantry of Gloucestershire Prose

Anonymous Roger Plowman’s Excursion to London 1886 DL Prose

" References in orange are those already available in the Corpus.
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Lines by a “Vorester”

Illustrations of the Gloucestershire Dialect

John Darke’s Sojourn in the Cotteswolds and
elsewhere, a series of sketches.

The Old Shepherd

Late Old Clerk's Humourous Description of
the Painted Glass Windows of Fairford
Church

“Provincial Proverbs, Dialect & c.”

A Costwold Village, or Country Life and
Pursuits in Gloucestershire

Both of this Parish

A Village Hampden

Our Vulgar Tongue

1890

1870

1890

1890

1873

1807

1898

1889

1890

1868

DL
Varia
DL

DL

DL

Varia

LD

LD

Varia

Verse
Glossary
Prose

Prose
Prose

Glossary

Prose
Prose

Prose

Glossary

[Gloucester]



The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue
Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Marshall,
William "Provincialisms of the Vale of Glocester" 1789 Varia Glossary
Humphrey

A .
Huntley, R.W. .Glossary of the Cotswold (Gloucestershire) 1868 Varia [RCIEET

Dialect

"A  Gloucestershire Hill-Farm and A . .
Morton, John Gloucestershire Vale Farm" 1833 Varia Varia
Northall, G.F.  Folk Phrases of Four Counties 1894 Varia Glossary
Phelps, J.O. "Provincialisms of Glocestershire' 1842 Varia Glossary
Robertson, J. A Glossary of Dialect and Archaic .

1 \Y% 1

Drummond Words used in the County of Gloucester 890 arla  Glossary

"Phrases and proverbs of speach proper to this :
Smyth, John 1639 Varia Glossary

hundred.”
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