

## Catalogue of Texts\*

Gloucestershire							
Autor	Title	Date	Type	Genre			
Anonymous	George Ridler's Oven	1890	DL	Verse			
Anonymous	A Glossary of Provincial Words used in Gloucestershire	1851	Varia	Glossary			
Anonymous	Legends, Tales and Songs in the Dialect of the Peasantry of Gloucestershire	1877	DL	Verse & Prose			
Anonymous	Roger Plowman's Excursion to London	1886	DL	Prose			

<sup>\*</sup> References in orange are those already available in the Corpus.

## The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Barry, Mr. Edward	Lines by a "Vorester"	1890	DL	Verse
Baylis, F. G.	Illustrations of the Gloucestershire Dialect	1870	Varia	Glossary
Buckman, Sidney Savoury	John Darke's Sojourn in the Cotteswolds and elsewhere, a series of sketches.	1890	DL	Prose
Buckman, S. S.	The Old Shepherd	1890	DL	Prose
C.T.E.	Late Old Clerk's Humourous Description of the Painted Glass Windows of Fairford Church	1873	DL	Prose
Fosbrooke, T. D.	"Provincial Proverbs, Dialect & c."	1807	Varia	Glossary
Gibbs, J. Arthur	A Costwold Village, or Country Life and Pursuits in Gloucestershire	1898		Prose
Gissing, Algernon	Both of this Parish	1889	LD	Prose
Gissing, Algernon	A Village Hampden	1890	LD	Prose
Lysons, Samuel	Our Vulgar Tongue	1868	Varia	Glossary

## The Salamanca Corpus : Catalogue Last update 18th Oct. 2017

Marshall, William	"Provincialisms of the Vale of Glocester"	1789	Varia	Glossary
Humphrey				
Huntley, R.W.	A Glossary of the Cotswold (Gloucestershire) Dialect	1868	Varia	Glossary
Morton, John	"A Gloucestershire Hill-Farm and A Gloucestershire Vale Farm"	1833	Varia	Varia
Northall, G. F.	Folk Phrases of Four Counties	1894	Varia	Glossary
Phelps, J.O.	"Provincialisms of Glocestershire"	1842	Varia	Glossary
Robertson, J. Drummond	A Glossary of Dialect and Archaic Words used in the County of Gloucester	1890	Varia	Glossary
Smyth, John	"Phrases and proverbs of speach proper to this hundred."	1639	Varia	Glossary